11-05-2004

	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 10287	'6289
Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Pui-Yan Kwok, Ming Xiao, Ting-Fung Chan	Name: The Regents of the University of California
	Internal Address: miQ =
	- Q.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	9583 10/0
✓ Assignment	
	Street Address: 1111 Franklin Street, 12th Floor,
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	
	City: OaklandState: CA Zip: 94607-5200
Oct. 01, 2004 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Filed herew	vith
	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Filed herewith	B. Patent No.(s)
(,,	(/
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Richard Aron Osman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\(\frac{40.00}{}{}
	✓ Enclosed
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account if necessary.
	ii necessary.
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: Science & Technology Law Group	40.0770
242 Avenida Vista Del Oceano	19-0750
City: San Clemente State: CA Zip: 92672	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
en en 1998 en 1998 en 🔪	111
/	04 00 0004
Richard Aron Osman	Oct. 28, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
I Total number of pages including cover	er sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

- 1. Pui-Yan Kwok
- 2. Ming Xiao 3. Ting-Fung Chan

Corporation, having its statewide administrati 94607-5200, and the successors, assigns and le for the United States and its territorial possess	EE, The Regents of the University of California, a California we offices located at 1111 Franklin Street, 12 th Floor, Oakland, CA egal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title and interest ions and in all foreign countries in and to, and any and all No. SF2004-083 IIA entitled: <i>Polynucleotide Barcoding</i>
Patent to be obtained for said invention by the part, extension, conversion to 35 USC 111(a)	country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters to above application or any continuation, division, continuation-inor substitute thereof, and any reissue, reexamination or extension of ternational Conventions for the Protection of Industrial Property;
ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant(s) that no assignmented into which would conflict with this assignment.	ignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or signment;
facts and documents relating to said Invention accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSI affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintal Patent and said equivalents thereof which may	NEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and the same in any interference, litigation, or proceeding relating thereto IGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or in, issue or enforce said application, said invention and said Letters be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. An by the execution of this assignment to insert into this assignment the n when officially known.
	sioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent of the reof to the ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California.
executed this	Signature of Assignor(s)
25 day of Oct., 2004	Im v
	Pui-Yan Kwok
25 day of Oct., 2004	pan
	Ming Xiao
25 day of Oct., 2004	ChanTinfley

Ting-Fung Chan

UIUC-TF04050; SF2004-083 IIA

PATENT REEL: 015945 FRAME: 0462